
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
1
2
1
3
2
4

Class
FF
FF
FF
FF
F500
FV
FV
CF
FV
F500
FV

No.
4

42
17
21
67
63
00
71
61
18
68

Name
Cliff Johnson
Bill Johnson
John Copple
Duane Eitel
Jack Walbran
Michael Vrchota
William Noble
Curtis Rehder
Matthew Guzowski
Kenneth Kirkland
David Bowman

Memb#
117710
181783
267597
30715
118865
86501
11989
226943
305827
362877
86502

City ST
Leawood KS
Leawood KS
Golden CO
Lincoln NE
St Louis MO
Eden Prairie MN
Manhattan KS
Sabin MN
Henderson KY
Little Rock AR
Bloomington MN

Make/Model
Piper
Swift Sc93
Van Deimen 1600
Van Diemen
Maverick
Vortech
Caracal D
Lola T-C 440
Caracal C
KBS Mk V
Citation

In Lap
3
9

10
10
11
8

12
9
9
5
3

Best Tm
1:35.813
1:35.958
1:37.036
1:42.362
1:43.038
1:48.478
1:49.804
1:51.951
1:53.267
1:57.622
2:05.033

Best Spd
83.788
83.662
82.732
78.428
77.913
74.006
73.112
71.710
70.877
68.253
64.207

Laps
3

11
11
11
12
11
12
10
12

6
3

Sorted on Best Lap timeMVRG More Fun in the Sun Regional

1 FF FV F500 DSR CF

Qualifying

Qualify

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

7/28/2007 08:00 AM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America

OFFICIAL
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Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Mark Walker

Sanction #07-RS-96-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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